VESDA VLP
The VESDA VLP detector is the central element of the VESDA ASD product range.
Using unique detection principles, the VLP has an alarm sensitivity range of 0.005%–
20% obscuration/m (0.0015%–6.25% obscuration/ft). The VLP is classed as a “Very
Early Warning Smoke Detector”, which means that it detects fire at the earliest possible
stage and reliably measures very low to extremely high concentrations of smoke.
How It Works
Air is drawn into the VLP through a network of air sampling pipes by a high efficiency

Specification
Doc. no.  17115_19 Part: 29414
Ordering Information
VESDA VLI VLI-880
VESDA VLI with VESDAnet1 VLI-885
VESDA VLI Remote Display 7 Relays VRT-Q00
VESDA VLI Remote Display No Relays VRT-T00
Spare Parts
VLI Intelligent Filter VSP-030
VLI Secondary Foam Filter VSP-031
VLI Aspirator VSP-032
VLI Chamber Assembly VSP-033
VLI VESDAnet Card VSP-034
VLI Remote Display Module Spare VSP-035
VLI Ultrasonic Flow Manifold Spare VSP-036
Notes:
1.  Please contact your nearest Xtralis office for availability.
VLI-880, VLI-885
Supply voltage:

UK and Europe +44 1442 242 330  D-A-CH +49 431 23284 1  The Americas +1 781 740 2223
Middle East +962 6 588 5622  Asia +86 21 5240 0077  Australia and New Zealand +61 3 9936 7000
Ordering Information
VESDA-E VEP with LEDs, 1 pipe VEP-A00-1P
VESDA-E VEP with LEDs, 4 pipe VEP-A00-P
VESDA-E VEP with 3.5” Display, 4 pipe VEP-A10-P
Mounting Bracket VSP-960
Spare Parts
VESDA-E Exhaust adaptor US VSP-961
VESDA-E Filter VSP-962
VESDA-E Filter - 20 Pieces VSP-962-20
VESDA-E Aspirator VSP-963
VESDA-E Smoke Detection Chamber VSP-964
VESDA-E Sampling Module VSP-965
Approvals Compliance
Please refer to the Product Guide for details regarding
compliant design, installation and commissioning.
One Pipe VEP Four Pipe VEP

Specifications
Doc. no.  22065_11 Part: 30278
Ordering Information
VESDA-E VEU with LED’s VEU-A00
VESDA-E VEU with 3.5” Display VEU-A10
Mounting Bracket VSP-960
Approvals Compliance
Please refer to the Product Guide for details regarding compliant
design, installation and commissioning.
Spare Parts
VESDA-E Exhaust adaptor US VSP-961
VESDA-E Filter VSP-962
VESDA-E Filter - 20 pieces VSP-962-20
VESDA-E Aspirator VSP-963
VESDA-E Smoke Detection Chamber VSP-964
VESDA-E Sampling Module VSP-965
VESDA-E VEU VEU-A00, VEU-A10
UK and Europe +44 1442 242 330  D-A-CH +49 431 23284 1  The Americas +1 781 740 2223
Middle East +962 6 588 5622  Asia +86 21 5240 0077  Australia and New Zealand +61 3 9936 7000